2024 Champaign County
4-H Show Schedule

e Saturday, June 15 - Dog Show at 11 e Sunday, July 21 - 4-H General Project Show

A.M. from1-7P.M.
o Dog Training Club of Champaign - o Champaign County Fairgrounds
Urbana
* Monday, July 22 - 4-H General Project Show
* Wednesday, June 26 - 4-H Clothing from9A.M.-5P.M.
Show at 9 A.M. o Champaign County Fairgrounds
o |llinois Extension Building
Auditorium e Thursday, July 25 - 4-H Livestock 8 A.M.
= Champaign County Fairgrounds
* Wednesday, July 10- 4-H Tractor = 7:30 A.M. Check-in for all shows

Driving Contest at 9 A.M.
o Georgetown Fair

(o)

8:15 A.M.Sheep Show at Sheep Barn
8:15 A.M. Rabbit Show at Swine Barn
8:30 A.M. Poultry Show at Beef Barn
9 A.M. Swine Show at Swine Barn
9:30 A.M. Goat Show at Swine Barn

o 10 A.M. Beef Show at Beef Barn

o

O

e Thursday, July 18 - Set-up 1-5P. M.
o Table set-up at Champaign County
Fairgrounds

(o}

(o}

 Thursday, July 18 - 4-H Barnyard Bash  **Barp clean-up occurs after the shows**
from5-7P. M.
] e Saturday, July 27 - General Project Pick Up
e Friday, July 19 - 4-H Horse Show at 9 from 8 - 10 A.M
A.M.

o Champaign County Fairgrounds
o Check-In at 8:30 A.M. paig y Fairg

State Fair Dates
Champaign County's State Fair Date

Friday, August 9
Illinois State Fairgrounds | Springfield, IL

Illinois
Extension




